NUMPS Calendar at a Glance – 2020-2021 School Year
Parent Orientation – Pre-K Saturday, August 29 / Older 3’s Sunday, August 30
Student Orientation – Pre-K Wednesday, September 2 / Older 3’s Thursday, September 3
First Day of School –September 14, 2020	
Fall Pictures – September 29, 30, October 1 - Specific Dates for each class will be sent home in September
Field Trips – Tuesday and Wednesday, October 13 and 14 – Cates Farm (Event TBD due to pandemic)
Teacher Work Day – No School – Thursday, October, 15
Fall Break – No School - Friday, October 16 – Monday, October 19
Fall Class Celebrations – Thursday, Oct. 29 (3’s) & Friday, Oct. 30 (Pre-K)
Election Day – No School - Tuesday, November 3
Thanksgiving Break- November 25-27
Holiday Fun Day – November 30 (Pre-K) & December 1 (3’s)
[bookmark: _Hlk47697243]Older Three’s Grinch Day Celebration – December 10 (Event TBD due to pandemic)
Pre-K Polar Express Celebration – December 11 (Event TBD due to pandemic)
[bookmark: _Hlk47697414]Pre-K Christmas Program – December 18 (Event TBD due to pandemic)
Christmas Break – December 21 – January 1, 2021
Second Semester Begins – January 4
Pre-K Winter Olympics – January 22 (Event TBD due to pandemic)
Martin Luther King Day – Snow Make Up – January 18
Pre-K Winter Olympic Make Up Day – January 29 (if needed)
Reading Month – Month of February
Valentine’s Day Class Celebrations- February 11 & 12
President’s Day – February 15 No School
[bookmark: _Hlk49285261]Snow Make-Up Day – No School if not needed – February 16
Registration for 2021-2022 School Year – Begins in March 2021- Information will be posted in November 2020.
Field Days – 3’s – Thursday, March 18/ Pre-K – Friday, March 19
Spring Break – March 22– March 26
Easter Worship Celebration and Class Parties – Pre-K, March 31 & Older 3’s, April 1
Good Friday - No School– April 2
Snow Make-Up Day – No School if not needed – Monday, April 5
Snow Make-Up Day – No School if not needed – Monday, April 12
[bookmark: _Hlk49285520]Older 3’s Spring Program – April 22 – (Program TBD due to pandemic)
Young 2’s & 3’s Program – April Date TBD
Pre-K End of Year Celebration Day – Monday, May 17 
3’s End of Year Celebration Day/Older 3’s Last day of school – Tuesday, May 18
Pre-K Graduation Program/ Pre-K and Young 2’s & 3’s Last day of school – Wednesday, May 19 - (Program TBD due to pandemic)

